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個人総合
順位 氏　名 所属 学年 フープ 順 リボン 順 総合得点
1 二木　萌 伊那西 2 15.000 1 14.000 1 29.000
2 池上　優菜 伊那西 1 14.000 2 13.650 2 27.650
3 伊澤　夢伽 伊那西 1 13.150 4 13.400 3 26.550
4 小林　真優 下諏訪向陽 1 13.800 3 12.550 7 26.350
5 小畠　愛梨 伊那西 1 13.100 5 13.150 6 26.250
6 岡島　小夏 伊那西 2 12.750 6 13.200 5 25.950
7 塚原　青 伊那西 2 12.000 7 13.400 3 25.400
8 佐藤　初音 伊那西 1 10.950 9 10.750 9 21.700
9 大工原　史夏 伊那西 2 10.250 10 10.500 10 20.750
10 北澤　佳奈 飯田女子 2 9.900 13 10.800 8 20.700
11 熊谷　春菜 飯田 2 11.100 8 9.300 12 20.400
12 大久保　実南 東海大諏訪 1 10.100 12 9.650 11 19.750
13 小松　琳果 諏訪二葉 1 10.250 10 9.200 13 19.450
14 宮澤　美帆 諏訪二葉 2 8.550 14 8.700 14 17.250
15 藤田　深冬 諏訪二葉 1 7.500 15 7.400 15 14.900
16 小山　日美稀 諏訪二葉 2 6.950 17 7.250 16 14.200
17 森　優香 諏訪二葉 2 7.000 16 6.000 17 13.000

種目別フープ
順位 氏　名 所属 学年 D E 減点 得点　
1 二木　萌 伊那西 2 7.400 7.600 15.000
2 池上　優菜 伊那西 1 6.650 7.350 14.000
3 小林　真優 下諏訪向陽 1 6.600 7.200 13.800
4 伊澤　夢伽 伊那西 1 6.100 7.050 13.150
5 小畠　愛梨 伊那西 1 5.850 7.250 13.100
6 岡島　小夏 伊那西 2 6.150 6.600 12.750
7 塚原　青 伊那西 2 5.400 6.600 12.000
8 熊谷　春菜 飯田 2 4.700 6.400 11.100
9 佐藤　初音 伊那西 1 4.650 6.300 10.950
10 大工原　史夏 伊那西 2 4.000 6.250 10.250
10 小松　琳果 諏訪二葉 1 4.050 6.200 10.250
12 大久保　実南 東海大諏訪 1 4.300 5.800 10.100
13 北澤　佳奈 飯田女子 2 3.950 5.950 9.900
14 宮澤　美帆 諏訪二葉 2 3.150 5.400 8.550
15 藤田　深冬 諏訪二葉 1 2.200 5.300 7.500
16 森　優香 諏訪二葉 2 1.800 5.200 7.000
17 小山　日美稀 諏訪二葉 2 2.250 4.700 6.950

種目別リボン 0
順位 氏　名 所属 学年 D E 減点 得点　
1 二木　萌 伊那西 2 6.750 7.250 14.000
2 池上　優菜 伊那西 1 6.200 7.450 13.650
3 塚原　青 伊那西 2 6.050 7.350 13.400
3 伊澤　夢伽 伊那西 1 6.150 7.250 13.400
5 岡島　小夏 伊那西 2 6.050 7.150 13.200
6 小畠　愛梨 伊那西 1 6.200 6.950 13.150
7 小林　真優 下諏訪向陽 1 5.550 7.000 12.550
8 北澤　佳奈 飯田女子 2 4.400 6.400 10.800
9 佐藤　初音 伊那西 1 4.050 6.700 10.750
10 大工原　史夏 伊那西 2 3.950 6.550 10.500
11 大久保　実南 東海大諏訪 1 3.300 6.350 9.650
12 熊谷　春菜 飯田 2 3.300 6.000 9.300
13 小松　琳果 諏訪二葉 1 2.750 6.450 9.200
14 宮澤　美帆 諏訪二葉 2 3.100 5.600 8.700
15 藤田　深冬 諏訪二葉 1 2.100 5.300 7.400
16 小山　日美稀 諏訪二葉 2 2.300 5.250 0.3 7.250
17 森　優香 諏訪二葉 2 1.150 4.850 6.000
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